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This is a final list of wells being transferred.

1

are satisfied,

WELLS INVOLVED IN OPERATOR CHANGE
FINAL LIST WITH C-104A

submit this list to the OCD District with your C-104A.

PREVIOUS OPERATOR: 181403

OCD DISTRICT:

PROP-
ERTY

2

256212
25623

25624

L e e i s P F Y YT ]

ARTESIA
WELL NAME
FEDERAL LL #001
FEDERAL LL #001
FEDERAL MM COM #001
FEDERAL RR COM #001

STATE QQ COM #001
STATE QQ COM #001

PRIZE OPERATING COMPANY

ULSTR

N-13-238-26E
N-13-238-26Ek

F-13-238-26K
N-24-238-26RB

C-17-238-378
C-17-238-27E

If all bonding requirements

NEW OPERATOR:

JUL 25,

2001

WELL
API TYPE

30-015-20855
30-015-20855

30-015-20856

30-015-21051

30-015-20868
30-015-20868

G
G

91162

73800
73960

POOL NAME
TSR ETESSS SIS SSSSS==SESTS=====x=
CARLSBAD; UPPER PENN., S.

EDDY UNDESIGNATED;CISCO (GAS)
CARLSBAD)MORROW, SOUTH (PRO GAS)
EDDY UNDESIGNATED);WOLFCAMP (GAS)

CARLSBAD;ATOKA, SOUTH (GAS)
CARLSBAD ;) MORROW, SOUTH (PRO GAS)

LAST
PROD/INJ

05-2001
05-2001
05-2001

08-1997
05-2001



